(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
,
(City/Chata/Tin/Dhana #)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Cartified Conins Configurates of Status
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
_

Office Use Only



300304244253

10/18/17--01024--027 **125.00

S. WARREN OCT 1 9 2017

COVER LETTER

ro:		tration Section * ion of Corporation '	s			·	
HRII	ECT: _	Envoy Point, LLC					
0001		Name of Limited Liability Company					
he en xister	closed " ice, and	Application by For- check are submitted	eign Limited Liability Comp d to register the above refere	any for Authoriza	tion to Tra ed liability	nsact Business in Florida," Certifica company to transact business in Flo	
ease	return a	II correspondence c	oncerning this matter to the	following:			
		Mr. Steven C. I	aPlante				
			Na	ime of Person			
		Envoy Point, L	LC				
			Fi	rni/Company	-		
		4522 S Clark A	ve				
				Address	-		
		Tampa, FL 336	11				
			City/Si	ate and Zip Code	-		
		slaplante@acclir	tl.com				
			E-mail address: (to be used	I for future annua	report not	ification)	
or fu	rther inf	ormation concernin	g this matter, please call:				
	Stev	en C. LaPlante		813	449-28	02	
	-	Name o	f Contact Person	Area Code	Day	rtime Telephone Number	
	MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Fl. 32301		of Corporations ion Section suilding ecutive Center Circle		
Enclo		check for the follow 25.00 Filing Fee	ring amount: \$\Boxed{\subset} \mathbb{S} 130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$155.00 Fili Certified Copy		☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

	initial salarity company, was made	nted Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
same unavailable, enter alternate m	ame adopted for the purpose of transacting business in	Florida The alternate name must include "Limited Linbi	lity Company," "L.E.C," or "LLC.")
er i eministra Hea			
State of Wyoming, USA (Junisdiction under the law of wh	hich foreign limited liability company is organized)	3. (FEI numbe	r, if applicable)
(**************************************			
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior (See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to deter	to registration) rmane penalty liability)	
1100 N Glebe Road		6.	
(Street Address of I	runcipal (thice)	(Mailing Addre	*** = *** = **
suite 1010		4522 S Clark Ave	
Arlington, VA 22201		Tampa, FL 33611	<u> </u>
			- 68 E
No	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Be	ox NOT acceptable)	in's m
Name and <u>street auores</u>		on Too state the state of the s	
Name:	Steven LaPlante	·	ြင္း မွ
	4522 S Clark Ave		翌兰 ね
Office Address:			
	Tampa	Florida 33611 (Zip code	
	Lampa (City)	(Zip code	•)
u uccept the analysis	s of my position as pegistered agency		
	(Registered ager	ni's vignature)	
•	An CM	ni's vignature)	Name and Address:
The name, title or cap	(Registered ager	oh's signature) o has/have authority to manage is/are:	Name and Address: Habibulla Pirzada
The name, title or cap Title or Capacity:	nacity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Steven LaPlante 4522 s Clark Ave	o has/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity:	Name and Address: Habibulla Pirzada Office 2302 Reef Towe
The name, title or cap Title or Capacity:	nacity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Steven LaPlante	o has/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity:	Name and Address: Habibulla Pirzada
The name, title or cap Title or Capacity:	nacity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Steven LaPlante 4522 s Clark Ave	o has/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity:	Name and Address: Habibulla Pirzada Office 2302 Reef Towe
The name, title or cap Title or Capacity:	nacity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Steven LaPlante 4522 s Clark Ave	o has/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity:	Name and Address: Habibulla Pirzada Office 2302 Reef Towe PO Box 49287
The name, title or cap Title or Capacity:	nacity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Steven LaPlante 4522 s Clark Ave	o has/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity:	Name and Address: Habibulla Pirzada Office 2302 Reef Towe PO Box 49287
The name, title or cap Title or Capacity: President	Registered ager oacity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Steven LaPlante 4522 s Clark Ave Tampa, FL 33611	o has/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity:	Name and Address: Habibulla Pirzada Office 2302 Reef Towe PO Box 49287
The name, title or cap Title or Capacity: President Jse attachments if nece	(Registered ager pacity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Steven LaPlante 4522 s Clark Ave Tampa, FL 33611	has/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: Chairman	Name and Address: Habibulla Pirzada Office 2302 Reef Towe PO Box 49287 Dubai, UAE
The name, title or cap Title or Capacity: President Jse attachments if nece	Registered ager pacity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Steven LaPlante 4522 s Clark Ave Tampa, FL 33611 Essary) The of existence, no more than 90 days of existence.	has/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: Chairman	Name and Address: Habibulla Pirzada Office 2302 Reef Towe PO Box 49287 Dubai, UAE
The name, title or cap Title or Capacity: President Jse attachments if nece Attached is a certificat risdiction under the law	Registered ager macity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Steven LaPlante 4522 s Clark Ave Tampa, FL 33611 essary) The of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certification of the control of the certification of	has/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: Chairman	Name and Address: Habibulla Pirzada Office 2302 Reef Towe PO Box 49287 Dubai, UAE
The name, title or cap Title or Capacity: President Jse attachments if nece Attached is a certificat risdiction under the law	Registered ager macity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Steven LaPlante 4522 s Clark Ave Tampa, FL 33611 essary) The of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certification of the control of the certification of	has/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: Chairman	Name and Address: Habibulla Pirzada Office 2302 Reef Towe PO Box 49287 Dubai, UAE
The name, title or cap Title or Capacity: President Use attachments if nece Attached is a certificat risdiction under the law of the translator must be seen as a content of the translator must b	Registered ager pacity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Steven LaPlante 4522 s Clark Ave Tampa, FL 33611 Essary) e of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certific submitted)	has/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: Chairman Id. duly authenticated by the official halicate is in a foreign language, a translat	Name and Address: Habibulla Pirzada Office 2302 Reef Towe PO Box 49287 Dubai, UAE aving custody of records in ion of the certificate under
The name, title or cap Title or Capacity: President Use attachments if nece Attached is a certificat risdiction under the law the translator must be so this document is exe	Registered ager pacity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Steven LaPlante 4522 s Clark Ave Tampa, FL 33611 essary) ressary) re of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certification submitted) recuted in accordance with section 605.0	has/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: Chairman Id. duly authenticated by the official halicate is in a foreign language, a translation of the company	Name and Address: Habibulla Pirzada Office 2302 Reef Towe PO Box 49287 Dubai, UAE aving custody of records in ion of the certificate under
The name, title or cap Title or Capacity: President Use attachments if nece Attached is a certificat risdiction under the law the translator must be so this document is exe	Registered ager pacity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Steven LaPlante 4522 s Clark Ave Tampa, FL 33611 essary) ressary) re of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certification submitted) recuted in accordance with section 605.0	has/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: Chairman Id. duly authenticated by the official halicate is in a foreign language, a translat	Name and Address: Habibulla Pirzada Office 2302 Reef Towe PO Box 49287 Dubai, UAE aving custody of records in ion of the certificate under
The name, title or cap Title or Capacity: President Use attachments if nece Attached is a certificat risdiction under the law the translator must be so this document is exe	Registered ager pacity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Steven LaPlante 4522 s Clark Ave Tampa, FL 33611 essary) ressary) re of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certific submitted) recuted in accordance with section 605.0 to the Department of State constitutes.	has/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: Chairman Id. duly authenticated by the official haicate is in a foreign language, a translational control of the	Name and Address: Habibulla Pirzada Office 2302 Reef Towe PO Box 49287 Dubai, UAE aving custody of records in ion of the certificate under
The name, title or cap Title or Capacity: President Use attachments if nece Attached is a certificat risdiction under the law the translator must be so this document is exe	Registered ager pacity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Steven LaPlante 4522 s Clark Ave Tampa, FL 33611 essary) ressary) re of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certific submitted) recuted in accordance with section 605.0 to the Department of State constitutes.	has/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: Chairman Id. duly authenticated by the official halicate is in a foreign language, a translation of the company	Name and Address: Habibulla Pirzada Office 2302 Reef Towe PO Box 49287 Dubai, UAE aving custody of records in ion of the certificate under
The name, title or cap Title or Capacity: President Use attachments if nece Attached is a certificat risdiction under the law of the translator must be second to the company of the translator must be second to the company of the translator must be second to the company of the translator must be second to the company of the translator must be second to the company of the comp	Registered ager racity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Steven LaPlante 4522 s Clark Ave Tampa, FL 33611 ressary) re of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certific submitted) recuted in accordance with section 605.0 to the Department of State constitutes. Signature of the person(s) who is a section 605.0 to the Department of State constitutes.	has/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: Chairman Id. duly authenticated by the official haicate is in a foreign language, a translational control of the	Habibulla Pirzada Office 2302 Reef Tower PO Box 49287 Dubai, UAE aving custody of records in ion of the certificate under
The name, title or cap Title or Capacity: President Jes attachments if nece Attached is a certificat is diction under the law the translator must be attached in the translator must be at the trans	Registered ager racity and address of the person(s) who Name and Address: Steven LaPlante 4522 s Clark Ave Tampa, FL 33611. Sessary) The of existence, no more than 90 days of which it is organized. (If the certification is submitted) The organized in accordance with section 605.0 to the Department of State constitutes. Signal Steven C. LaPlante	has/have authority to manage is/are: Title or Capacity: Chairman Id. duly authenticated by the official haicate is in a foreign language, a translational control of the	Name and Address: Habibulla Pirzada Office 2302 Reef Towe PO Box 49287 Dubai, UAE aving custody of records in ion of the certificate under

STATE OF WYOMING Office of the Secretary of State

I, ED MURRAY, SECRETARY OF STATE of the STATE OF WYOMING, do hereby certify that according to the records of this office,

Envoy Point LLC

is a

Limited Liability Company

formed or qualified under the laws of Wyoming did on **September 26, 2017**, comply with all applicable requirements of this office. Its period of duration is Perpetual. This entity has been assigned entity identification number **2017-000770234**.

This entity is in existence and in good standing in this office and has filed all annual reports and paid all annual license taxes to date, or is not yet required to file such annual reports; and has not filed Articles of Dissolution.

I have affixed hereto the Great Seal of the State of Wyoming and duly generated, executed, authenticated, issued, delivered and communicated this official certificate at Cheyenne, Wyoming on this 19th day of October, 2017 at 1:21 PM. This certificate is assigned 024455931.



Secretary of State

Notice: A certificate issued electronically from the Wyoming Secretary of State's web site is immediately valid and effective. The validity of a certificate may be established by viewing the Certificate Confirmation screen of the Secretary of State's website http://wyobiz.wy.gov and following the instructions displayed under Validate Certificate.